
*Retired Annuitant 

State Hearings Division Numerical ALJ Listing 

*100 Castello, John 

*102 Fox, Jeff 

*104 Hollis, Charles 

109 Romero, Manuel 

*200 Carlson, Lonnie 

*208 Gray, Leslie 

*215 O’Hare-Hall, Loreen 

*217 Quintanilla, Rene 

*220 Torbert, Patty 

*225 Cubanski, Norm 

*264 Fugina, Robert 

268 Martin, Gregory 

269 Barber, Bruce 

270 Boyd, Margaret 

271 Carroll, Andrew 

274 Verseman, Charlene 

276 Bresticker, Albert 

279 Harmison, Karlen 

*280 Pierson, John 

*281 Wagoner, Mary 

*282 Levy, Keith 

283 Hammond, Mark 

284 Samsel, Tammy 

285 McKeever, Casey 

290 DeCuir, Charles 

291 LeLouis, Michael 

293 Ross, Eric 

*294 Hulse, Kenneth 

295 Clopine, Lora 

*296 Bupara, Patrick 

297 Kanz, Michael 

*298 Russell, Joseph L. 

299 Dahlstedt, Brian 

*300 Coony, Patrick 

*303 Elsohn, Nina 

*307 Hemenway, Peter 

*308 Buccat, Betty 

*310 MacKenzie, Allison 

*313 Wilcock, Tom 

*314 Day, Patricia 

315 Ormasa, Newton 

317 Kaplan, Gloria 

*419 Phillips, Cristina 

*420 Bernstein, Barry 

*440 Brandon, Anne 

*441 Bañuelos, José 

*442 Blum, William 

446 Tolentino, Casimiro 

450 Harper, Carol 

451 Mendoza, Ronald 

453 Alanis, Jack 

454 Shaffer, Steve 

455 Quintiliani, Jerry 

456 Luna, Vivian 

457 Maudsley, Claire 

459 Lee, Kelvin 

460 Honarvar-Rule, Hermine 

461 Mora, Ramon 

462 Rothlisberger, Suzanne 

463 Lee, Vanessa W. 

464 Luna, Dora 

501 Diaz, Rufino 

502 Gurrola, Anthony 

503 SawyerKnoll, Jo Anne 

504 Smaller, Deborah 

506 Beall, James 

507 Lenefsky, Alan 

508 Clark, Frederick 

509 Eastham, Gil 

510 Leotaud, Enaj 

*511 Wright, Jack 

*512 Adler, Steven 

513 Manion, Nancy 

514 Lee, Douglas 

515 Hilles, Susanne 

516 Fleming, Karen 

603 Melvin, Margery 

604 Eshelman, JoAnn 

606 Johanson, Julise 

607 Agerbek, Gerry 

608 Williams, Natalie 

609 Burke, Patrick 

610 Agerbek, Antonia 

612 Huston, Debra 

615 Korson, Laura 

616 Mitchell, Eugenie D. 

617 Benton, Kathleen 

618 Leavengood, Elizabeth 

619 Halko, Lisa 

620 Matulich, Wendy 

623 Feutz, James 

624 O'Dell, Valerie 

627 Hunt, Caroline 

628 Hurd, David 

702 Fully Favorable 

703 Admin. Dismiss 

704 Clopine, Richard 

705 Friedrich, Kathleen 

706 Rosen, Geraldine 

707 Macaulay, Juliet 

708 Smith, Timothy 

709 Dixit, Raj 

710 Cooney, Patrick 

711 James, Leslie 

712 Kenne, Kathleen 

713 Mednick, Arnold 

714 Matsumoto, Pamela 

715 Lobre, Deborah 

716 Carroll, Adrienne 
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*512 Adler, Steven 

610 Agerbek, Antonia 

607 Agerbek, Gerry 

453 Alanis, Jack 

*441 Bañuelos, José 

269 Barber, Bruce 

506 Beall, James 

617 Benton, Kathleen 

*420 Bernstein, Barry 

*442 Blum, William 

*270 Boyd, Margaret A. 

*440 Brandon, Anne 

276 Bresticker, Albert 

*308 Buccat, Betty 

*296 Bupara, Patrick 

609 Burke, Patrick 

*200 Carlson, Lonnie 

716 Carroll, Adrienne 

271 Carroll, Andrew 

*100 Castello, John 

508 Clark, Frederick 

295 Clopine, Lora 

704 Clopine, Richard 

710 Cooney, Patrick 

*300 Coony, Patrick 

*225 Cubanski, Norm 

299 Dahlstedt, Brian 

*314 Day, Patricia 

290 DeCuir, Charles 

501 Diaz, Rufino 

709 Dixit, Raj 

509 Eastham, Gil 

*303 Elsohn, Nina 

604 Eshelman, JoAnn 

623 Feutz, James 

516 Fleming, Karen 

*102 Fox, Jeff 

705 Friedrich, Kathleen 

*264 Fugina, Robert 

*208 Gray, Leslie 

502 Gurrola, Anthony 

619 Halko, Lisa 

283 Hammond, Mark 

279 Harmison, Karlen 

450 Harper, Carol 

*307 Hemenway, Peter 

515 Hillis, Susanne 

*104 Hollis, Charles 

460 Honarvar-Rule, Hermine 

*294 Hulse, Kenneth 

627 Hunt, Caroline 

628 Hurd, David 

612 Huston, Debra 

711 James, Leslie 

606 Johanson, Julise 

297 Kanz, Michael 

317 Kaplan, Gloria 

712 Keene, Kathleen 

615 Korson, Laura 

618 Leavengood, Elizabeth 

514 Lee, Douglas 

459 Lee, Kelvin 

463 Lee, Vanessa W. 

291 LeLouis, Michael 

507 Lenefsky, Alan 

510 Leotaud, Enaj 

*282 Levy, Keith 

715 Lobre, Deborah 

464 Luna, Dora 

456 Luna, Vivian 

707 Macaulay, Juliet 

*310 MacKenzie, Allison 

513 Manion, Nancy 

268 Martin, Gregory 

714 Matsumoto, Pamela 

620 Matulich, Wendy 

457 Maudsley, Claire 

285 McKeever, Casey 

713 Mednick, Arnold 

603 Melvin, Margery 

451 Mendoza, Ronald 

461 Mora, Ramon 

*215 O’Hare-Hall, Loreen 

624 O'Dell, Valerie 

315 Ormasa, Newton 

*419 Phillips, Cristina 

*280 Pierson, John 

*217 Quintanilla, Rene 

455 Quintiliani, Jerry 

109 Romero, Manuel 

706 Rosen, Geraldine 

293 Ross, Eric 

462 Rothlisberger, Suzanne 

*298 Russell, Joseph L. 

284 Samsel, Tammy 

503 SawyerKnoll, Jo Anne 

454 Shaffer, Steve 

504 Smaller, Deborah 

708 Smith, Tim 

446 Tolentino, Casimiro 

*220 Torbert, Patty 

274 Verseman, Charlene 

*281 Wagoner, Mary 

*313 Wilcock, Tom 

608 Williams, Natalie 

*511 Wright, Jack 
 


